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2016-2017 Student Academic Fall Calendar

08/10/16 (Wed) Begin 9-month work year

08/17/16 (Wed) Fall classes begin

8/17/16-08/18/16 Schedule adjustment period

08/19/16 (Fri) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 1st 8-week classes
08/23/16 (Tue) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 16-week classes

09/05/16 (Mon) Labor Day, College Closed

09/14/16 (Wed) 12-week classes begin

09/14/16-09/15/16 Schedule adjustment period for 12-week classes
09/16/16 (Fri) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 12-week classes

10/11/16 (Tue) 1st 8-week session classes end

10/11/16 (Tue) Midterm for 16-week classes

10/12/16 (Wed) 2nd 8-week classes begin

10/12/16-10/13/16 Schedule adjustment period for 2nd 8-week classes
10/14/16 (Fri) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 2nd 8-week classes
10/25/16 (Tue) Midterm for 12-week classes

11/08/16 (Tue) Midterm for 2nd 8-week classes

11/08/16 (Tue) Election Day, College Closed

11/23/16-11/25/16 Thanksgiving Break, College Closed

12/09/16 (Fri) Last day of Fall classes
12/12/16 (Mon) Grades due for Fall 2015 classes
12/19/16-12/30/16 Winter Break, College Closed
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2016-2017 Student Academic Spring Calendar

01/09/17 (Mon) Spring classes begin

01/09/17-01/10/17 Schedule adjustment period

01/11/17 (Wed) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 1st 8-week classes
01/13/17 (Fri) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 16-week classes
01/16/17 (Mon) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, College Closed

02/06/17 (Mon) 12-week classes begin

02/06/17-02/07/17 Schedule adjustment period

02/07/16 (Sun) Midterm for 1st 8-week classes

02/08/17 (Wed) Drop period (100% REFUND) for 12-week classes
02/17/17 (Fri) Professional Development Day - No Classes

02/17/17 (Fri) Inclement Weather Make-Up Day
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2016-2017 Student Academic Spring Calendar, continued
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03/06/17-03/10/17
03/06/17-03/10/17
03/13/17 (Mon)
03/13/17-03/14/17
03/15/17 (Wed)
03/17/17 (Fri)

Mid-term for 16-week classes

Last day of 1st 8-week classes

Spring Break, No Classes

Inclement Weather Make-Up Days

2nd 8-week classes begin

Schedule adjustment period for 2nd 8-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for 2nd 8-week classes
Mid-term for Spring 12-week classes

April

04/10/17 (Mon) Mid-term for 2nd 8-week classes

May

05/05/17 (Fri)
05/08/17 (Mon)
05/08/17 (Mon)
05/09/17 (Tue)
05/22/17 (Mon)
05/22/17-05/23/17
05/24/17 (Wed)
05/29/17 (Mon)

Spring Semester classes end

Grades Due by 5 PM

Inclement Weather Make-Up Day

York Tech Graduation, 7:00PM, Winthrop University Coliseum
Summer & 1st 5-week classes begin

Schedule adjustment period for Summer classes & 1st 5-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for Summer & 1st 5-week classes end
Memorial Day, No Classes

2016-2017 Student Academic Summer Calendar

June 2017
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06/07/17 (Wed)
06/23/17 (Fri)
06/26/17 (Mon)
06/26/17-06/27/17
06/28/17 (Wed)

Mid-term for 1st 5-week classes

1st 5-week classes end

2nd 5-week classes begin

Schedule adjustment period for 2nd 5-week classes
Drop Period (100% REFUND) for 2nd 5-week classes
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Summer Break
Independence Day Holiday, College Closed
Mid-term for 2nd 5-week classes

7I3/17-7/7/17
07/04/17 (Tue)
07/15/16 (Fri)

August
08/04/17 (Fri)
08/07/17 (Mon)
08/08/17 (Tue)
08/09/17 (Wed)
08/16/17 (Wed)

Summer classes end

Grades due by 5 PM

End summer employment agreement
Begin 9-month work year

Fall classes begin



